®

EVENTUS TECHSOL
PRIVATE LIMITED
(formerly known as

PURCHASE ORDER

eventus

techsol pvt Itd EVENTUS
COMMUNICATION
PRIVATE LIMITED)
J/i%?_ilcmi\s?ﬁsﬁ%l GSTIN 27AADCE9116F1ZQ Order Date 24/02/2022
Mahar'ashtra 400703 ’ State  27-Maharashtra Order No. PO/MUM/21-22/FEB/007
7043670661 PAN AADCE9116F
info@eventustechsol.com

Vendor Billing Address Shipping Address

CONNECTIVITY IT SOLUTIONS PVT LTD
#1877, 3RD FLOOR, GANGOTHRI, 31ST
SCROSS, 10TH MAIN, BANASHANKARI 2ND
STAGE, BENGALURU 560070

Karnataka

India

29AAGCC1283L1ZC

EVENTUS TECHSOL PRIVATE LIMITED

(formerly known as EVENTUS

COMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED)

#1403, CYBER ONE, PLOT NO 4 & 6,
SECTOR 30A, VASHI, NAVI MUMBAI

400703
Maharashtra

India

27AADCE9116F1ZQ

EVENTUS TECHSOL PRIVATE LIMITED

(formerly known as EVENTUS

COMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED)

Maharashtra
India
27AADCE9116F1ZQ

Place of Supply 27-Maharashtra

Delivery Date 24/02/2022

Terms

Item

Instance 1 - (CPU-Core 32, MEM-GB 64, Disk -
GB 120)

Instance 2 - (CPU-Core 12, MEM-GB 32, Disk -
GB 120)

Instance 3 -(CPU-Core 64, MEM-GB 256, Disk
- GB 120)

Instance 4 - (CPU-Core 2, MEM-GB 4, Disk -
GB 120)

SSD Storage (Disk - GB 32000)
Cloud Security Zones - Firewall & VPN

Internet ILL - 1:1 Per Mbps

& Conditions:

- Your Responsibility will be completed on acceptance of Services
- Payment: immediate on invoice (monthly billing)

-- Taxes: All Inclusive

- You have to maintain high level of confidentiality of all the information and data received during implementing the project.
- You have to maintained high level of accuracy of information supplied to client.
- Any dispute will be subject to Ahmedabad Jurisdiction.
- Payment will be given after deduction withholding tax

HSN /

SAC

2.00

3.00

3.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

Quantity Rate / ltem

®

17,478.00

7,683.00

51,382.00

1,232.00

59,671.00
1,111.00
835.00

Total

Discount

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Total amount (in words)

Taxable Value IGST (})
®

34,956.00 6,292.08
@18%
23,049.00 4,148.82
@18%
1,54,146.00 27,746.28
@18%
1,232.00 221.76
@18%
59,671.00 10,740.78
' @18%
1,111.00 199.98
@18%
835.00 150.30
@18%

2,75,000.00 49,500.00

Taxable Amount
Total Tax

Total Value

CESS
®

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Total (%)

41,248.08

27,197.82

1,81,892.28

1,453.76

70,411.78
1,310.98
985.30

3,24,500.00

¥2,75,000.00
¥ 49,500.00

¥ 3,24,500.00

Three Lakh Twenty Four Thousand Five Hundred Rupees Only

For EVENTUS TECHSOL PRIVATE LIMITED (formerly known as EVENTUS COMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED)

Authorised Signatory



