

PURCHASE ORDER



**EVENTUS TECHSOL
PRIVATE LIMITED
(formerly known as
EVENTUS
COMMUNICATION
PRIVATE LIMITED)**

1403, CYBER ONE
VASHI, NAVI MUMBAI,
Maharashtra 400703
7043670661
info@eventustechsol.com

GSTIN 27AADCE9116F1ZQ Order Date 24/02/2022
State 27-Maharashtra Order No. PO/MUM/21-22/FEB/007
PAN AADCE9116F

Vendor	Billing Address	Shipping Address
CONNECTIVITY IT SOLUTIONS PVT LTD #1877, 3RD FLOOR, GANGOTHRI, 31ST SCROSS, 10TH MAIN, BANASHANKARI 2ND STAGE, BENGALURU 560070 Karnataka India 29AAGCC1283L1ZC	EVENTUS TECHSOL PRIVATE LIMITED (formerly known as EVENTUS COMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED) #1403, CYBER ONE, PLOT NO 4 & 6, SECTOR 30A, VASHI, NAVI MUMBAI 400703 Maharashtra India 27AADCE9116F1ZQ	EVENTUS TECHSOL PRIVATE LIMITED (formerly known as EVENTUS COMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED) Maharashtra India 27AADCE9116F1ZQ

Place of Supply 27-Maharashtra Delivery Date 24/02/2022

Item	HSN / SAC	Quantity	Rate / Item (₹)	Discount (₹)	Taxable Value (₹)	IGST (₹)	CESS (₹)	Total (₹)
1. Instance 1 - (CPU-Core 32, MEM-GB 64, Disk - GB 120)	_	2.00	17,478.00	0.00	34,956.00	6,292.08 @18%	0.00	41,248.08
2. Instance 2 - (CPU-Core 12, MEM-GB 32, Disk - GB 120)	_	3.00	7,683.00	0.00	23,049.00	4,148.82 @18%	0.00	27,197.82
3. Instance 3 -(CPU-Core 64, MEM-GB 256, Disk - GB 120)	_	3.00	51,382.00	0.00	1,54,146.00	27,746.28 @18%	0.00	1,81,892.28
4. Instance 4 - (CPU-Core 2, MEM-GB 4, Disk - GB 120)	_	1.00	1,232.00	0.00	1,232.00	221.76 @18%	0.00	1,453.76
5. SSD Storage (Disk - GB 32000)	_	1.00	59,671.00	0.00	59,671.00	10,740.78 @18%	0.00	70,411.78
6. Cloud Security Zones - Firewall & VPN	_	1.00	1,111.00	0.00	1,111.00	199.98 @18%	0.00	1,310.98
7. Internet ILL - 1:1 Per Mbps	_	1.00	835.00	0.00	835.00	150.30 @18%	0.00	985.30
Total				2,75,000.00	49,500.00	0.00	3,24,500.00	

Taxable Amount ₹ 2,75,000.00

Total Tax ₹ 49,500.00

Total Value ₹ 3,24,500.00

Total amount (in words) Three Lakh Twenty Four Thousand Five Hundred Rupees Only

For EVENTUS TECHSOL PRIVATE LIMITED (formerly known as EVENTUS COMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED)

Authorised Signatory

Terms & Conditions:

- Your Responsibility will be completed on acceptance of Services
- Payment: immediate on invoice (monthly billing)
- Taxes: All Inclusive
- You have to maintain high level of confidentiality of all the information and data received during implementing the project.
- You have to maintain high level of accuracy of information supplied to client.
- Any dispute will be subject to Ahmedabad Jurisdiction.
- Payment will be given after deduction withholding tax